MIL-DTL-38999 Circular Connectors
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// MIL-DTL-38999 CIRCULAR CONNECTORS	 PAGE 138
DEUTSCH Wildcat 38999-Style Connectors
Higher Contact Densities in a Familiar
MIL-DTL-38999 Form Factor
Combine high reliability and high contact density in a familiar
MIL-DTL-38999 format with Wildcat 38999 connectors. With
higher contact density than mil-spec high-density inserts and

	 51 	 PCB Contacts
W3 1 6 T W 09–11 S N - ****
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wildcat 38999-Style Connectors
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  W326TW09-11SN  W326TF09-11PN-090  W326TF11-23SA  W326TF11-23SN  W326TW11-23PA  W326TF09-11SN-
090  W326TZ13-41SN  W320TF09-11PD-090  W320TF09-11PE-090  W320TF09-11SA  W310BF11-23PN-989A
W320TF09-11SD-090  W320TF09-11SE  W320TF09-11SE-090  W326TF09-11SE  W326TF09-11SE-090  W326TF09-
11SN  W326TZ09-11SN  W330TF11-23PN-151  W330TF11-23PA-151  W320TF09-11PA-090  W320TF09-11SA-090
W320TF09-11SD  W326TF15-64SN  W320TZ09-11PN  W320TF15-64PN  W320TW09-11SN-090  W326TW11-23PN
W310BF11-23SN-989A  W326TF09-11PE-090  W324TF09-11SA-090  W316BF11-23PN-989A  W316BF11-23SN-989A
  W316BF11-23AN-989A  W316BF11-23BN-989A  W324TF09-11SB-090  W324TF09-11PD-090  W324TF09-11SD-090
  W324TF09-11PB-090  W324TF09-11PA-090  W326TZ11-23SN  W320TF11-23PA-090  W320TF11-23PC-090
W324TF09-11SA  W324TF09-11SB  W324TF09-11SD  W326TF09-11PB-090  W326TF09-11SB  W326TF09-11SB-090
  W326TF11-23PA-090  W320TF11-23PA  W326TZ11-23PA  W326TZ11-23PB  W326TZ11-23PC  W326TZ11-23PN
W326TZ11-23SB  W326TZ09-11SA